Total Time: 52:00

Order Number

1
2
3

246
150
117

168
53

239
258
237
162
225
255
202
242
240
257
119
206
220

266

10/13/13 - Bunkertown Chruch of the Brethren

Time
3:25
1:15
1:50

2:35
2:30
3:45
5:20
2:35
2:00
2:30
3:35
2:45
2:50
2:30
3:10
2:45
3:15
2:25

1:00

Title
What wondrous love is this
Cantate Domino
My Rock

Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit
Ride the Chariot

Sweet By and By

Been in the storm

A Shelter in the Time of Storm
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
Beyond the Sunset for Me
Sweet Fellowship

Fishers of Men

Jesus Gave Me Water

John the Revelator

Calling My Children Home
Prodigal Son

View That Holy City

Grace Be Unto You

We thank Thee Lord for this our food



