Total Time: 52:00 10/13/13 - Bunkertown Chruch of the Brethren

	Number	Time	Title
1	246	3:25	What wondrous love is this
2	150	1:15	Cantate Domino
3	117	1:50	My Rock
4	100	0.05	Fully Time I Feel the Crivit
4	168	2:35	Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit
5	53	2:30	Ride the Chariot
6	239	3:45	Sweet By and By
7	258	5:20	Been in the storm
8	237	2:35	A Shelter in the Time of Storm
9	162	2:00	Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
10	225	2:30	Beyond the Sunset for Me
11	255	3:35	Sweet Fellowship
12	202	2:45	Fishers of Men
13	242	2:50	Jesus Gave Me Water
14	240	2:30	John the Revelator
15	257	3:10	Calling My Children Home
16	119	2:45	Prodigal Son
17	206	3:15	View That Holy City
18	220	2:25	Grace Be Unto You
40	000	4.00	Ma though The all and for this actions
19	266	1:00	We thank Thee Lord for this our food